Home> 8601R01002
Part Number:  8601R01002
8601R01002
General Description
Color Red
Series 860
Configuration Dual Unit
Description Red LED Obstruction Light, FAA, 120VAC

PART NUMBER APPROX. SHIPPING WEIGHT CONTAINER DIMENSIONS
WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Unit 7.14 lbs                     16” x 9” x 8”
Dual Unit                                                 16.06 lbs                                            22” x 17” x 9”
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Single Units
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01-001* 120 VAC
860-6R01-001** 120 VAC
860-1R02-001 220 VAC
860-1R03-001* 12 VDC
860-3R03-001 (Low wattage) 12 VDC
860-1R05-001* 24 VDC
860-6R05-001** 24 VDC
860-1R04-001* 48 VDC
Replacement Light Assemblies
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01 120 VAC
860-6R01** 120 VAC
860-1R02 220 VAC
860-1R03 12 VDC
860-3R03 (Low wattage)  12 VDC
860-1R05 24 VDC
860-6R05** 24 VDC
860-1R04 48 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE WATTS (W)
PF      VA        Min        Typ      Max           Min     Typ     Max           AMPS
120VAC UNITS .3 46.5 92 120 132 10 14.5 17.5 120mA
220VAC UNITS (60Hz) .17 72 198 220 264 11 14.5 17.5 120mA